
Centura Speech Invitational 

Team sweepstakes

Team N-DA N-ENT N-EXT N-INF N-OID N-HP N-POE N-SP N-PER V-DA V-ENT V-EXT V-INF V-OID V-HP V-POE V-SP V-PER Total Place

Minden 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 16 20 34 28 0 32 18 34 30 212 1

Kearney High School 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 0 34 20 38 16 30 14 18 180 2

Adams Central 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 18 0 0 0 12 32 62 3

Cross County 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12 0 26 10 0 10 0 58 4

Loup City 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 18 14 0 0 0 20 0 0 0 52 5

Kearney Catholic High School 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 20 0 0 14 0 0 0 5 0 39 6

Shickley 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 34 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 34 7

Ord 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 0 0 22 0 0 32 8

Ravenna 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 0 0 0 0 20 0 30 9

Northwest 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 20 0 10 30 9

Fullerton 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 14 0 0 0 0 12 0 0 0 26 11

Elba 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 0 0 12 0 0 0 0 22 12

Greeley-Wolbach / North Loup-Scotia 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 14 0 0 0 0 14 13

Shelton 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12 14

Doniphan-Trumbull 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12 14
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Centura Speech Invitational 

Novice Duet Acting

Code Team Competitor(s)
Prelims Rank

total
All

speaks
Prelim
result1 2

E10 Elwood Deone Wilson and Jordan Hagan 2 (43) 2 (44) 4 87 2

K20 Minden Thomas Landrum and Mathew Becker 1 (45) 1 (48) 2 93 1

This tournament is being run using SpeechWire Tournament Services software - www.SpeechWire.com.
© 2004-2014 Ben Stewart - All Rights Reserved. SpeechWire version 4.19.005.



Centura Speech Invitational 

Novice Entertainment Speaking

Code Team Competitor(s)
Prelims Rank

total
All

speaks
Prelim
result1 2

D10 Loup City Jaden Miller 5 (41) 5 (43) 10 84 5

E7 Elwood Taylor Gydesen 2 (48) 4 (45) 6 93 3

K14 Minden Mathew Becker 4 (41) 3 (46) 7 87 4

L5 Kenesaw Zach Huffaker 1 (47) 1 (48) 2 95 1

M8 Adams Central Kaitlyn Jurrens 3 (47) 2 (47) 5 94 2

Q8 Centura Tyler Hardenbrook 6 (40) 6 (42) 12 82 6

This tournament is being run using SpeechWire Tournament Services software - www.SpeechWire.com.
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Centura Speech Invitational 

Novice Extemporaneous Speaking

Code Team Competitor(s)
Prelims Rank

total
All

speaks
Prelim
result1 2

D6 Loup City Pat Wardyn 1 (46) 1 (48) 2 94 1

E5 Elwood Caleb Wilson 5 (43) 4 (42) 9 85 9

H2 Northwest Jon Frerichs 3 (44) 3 (47) 6 91 6

K13 Minden Jacob Werner 4 (41) 1 (45) 5 86 5

L3 Kenesaw Caleb Weiler 4 (44) 4 (46) 8 90 8

L4 Kenesaw Max Beal 2 (45) 5 (43) 7 88 7

Q4 Centura Kaleb Schuster 2 (46) 3 (41) 5 87 4

Q5 Centura Maddie Harris 6 (39) 6 (45) 12 84 10

S3 Doniphan-Trumbull Jon Askey 1 (46) 2 (48) 3 94 2

S4 Doniphan-Trumbull Isaac Askey 7 (38) 6 (39) 13 77 11

U4 Fairbury Lindsay Lee 3 (44) 2 (44) 5 88 3

This tournament is being run using SpeechWire Tournament Services software - www.SpeechWire.com.
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Centura Speech Invitational 

Novice Informative Speaking

Code Team Competitor(s)
Prelims Rank

total
All

speaks
Prelim
result1 2

D4 Loup City Montana Markus 1 (47) 5 (47) 6 94 3

D5 Loup City Addison Henry 5 (39) 4 (45) 9 84 9

H2 Northwest Jon Frerichs 4 (44) 2 (48) 6 92 4

K7 Minden Jacob Chasek 2 (45) 4 (47) 6 92 4

K8 Minden Aurora Fowler 2 (42) 1 (48) 3 90 2

K9 Minden Owen Bridges 3 (45) 3 (45) 6 90 6

M6 Adams Central Desiree Clement 4 (40) 2 (46) 6 86 8

N6 Cross County Sarah Branting 3 (41) 3 (48) 6 89 7

T4 Greeley-Wolbach / North Loup-Scotia Karleen Kolar 1 (43) 1 (49) 2 92 1

This tournament is being run using SpeechWire Tournament Services software - www.SpeechWire.com.
© 2004-2014 Ben Stewart - All Rights Reserved. SpeechWire version 4.19.005.



Centura Speech Invitational 

Novice Oral Interpretation of Drama

Code Team Competitor(s)
Prelims Rank

total
All

speaks
Prelim
result1 2

D2 Loup City Ana Stobbe, Addison Henry, Taylor Griffith, Jaden Miller and Montana Markus 2 (45) 1 (50) 3 95 1

E2 Elwood Leslee Fiene, Jordan Hagan, Tandia Remmenga and Taylor Gydesen 3 (44) 4 (44) 7 88 4

E3 Elwood Cassie Jorges, Deone Wilson, Bree Eaton, Christopher Halouska and Tori Wilson 1 (46) 3 (47) 4 93 2

K14 Minden Mathew Becker, Owen Bridges and Jacob Werner 4 (43) 2 (48) 6 91 3

This tournament is being run using SpeechWire Tournament Services software - www.SpeechWire.com.
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Centura Speech Invitational 

Novice Oral Interpretation of Humorous Prose

Code Team Competitor(s)
Prelims Rank

total
All

speaks
Prelim
result1 2

A3 Litchfield Kelsie Rohde 3 (44) 3 (48) 6 92 6

E8 Elwood Christopher Halouska 3 (46) 2 (48) 5 94 4

K24 Minden Keith Bendix 1 (46) 2 (47) 3 93 2

N11 Cross County Taylor Stratman 2 (49) 3 (45) 5 94 4

Q10 Centura Amanda Jensen 4 (40) 4 (47) 8 87 8

Q5 Centura Maddie Harris 4 (45) 4 (44) 8 89 7

S8 Doniphan-Trumbull Brandi Lemek 2 (44) 1 (49) 3 93 2

T1 Greeley-Wolbach / North Loup-Scotia Chase Davis 1 (50) 1 (48) 2 98 1

This tournament is being run using SpeechWire Tournament Services software - www.SpeechWire.com.
© 2004-2014 Ben Stewart - All Rights Reserved. SpeechWire version 4.19.005.



Centura Speech Invitational 

Novice Oral Interpretation of Poetry

Code Team Competitor(s)
Prelims Rank

total
All

speaks
Prelim
result1 2

D11 Loup City Taylor Griffith 3 (45) 3 (39) 6 84 6

E1 Elwood Selena Paredes 4 (45) 3 (45) 7 90 7

J4 Kearney Catholic High School Emilee Moore 1 (47) 2 (45) 3 92 2

J5 Kearney Catholic High School Claire Homan 1 (46) 4 (45) 5 91 5

K20 Minden Thomas Landrum 5 (42) 4 (37) 9 79 9

M12 Adams Central Jaime Hemberger 4 (43) 1 (49) 5 92 4

S6 Doniphan-Trumbull Sarah Fitzgerald 2 (46) 1 (48) 3 94 1

T6 Greeley-Wolbach / North Loup-Scotia Graeme Cuizon 2 (45) 2 (46) 4 91 3

U5 Fairbury Bethany Klaumann 3 (46) 5 (45) 8 91 8

This tournament is being run using SpeechWire Tournament Services software - www.SpeechWire.com.
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Centura Speech Invitational 

Novice Oral Interpretation of Serious Prose

Code Team Competitor(s)
Prelims Rank

total
All

speaks
Prelim
result1 2

A1 Litchfield Rachel Snow 4 (46) 7 (36) 11 82 7

D2 Loup City Ana Stobbe 3 (45) 2 (45) 5 90 3

D3 Loup City Jane Fieldgrove 2 (48) 3 (43) 5 91 2

E1 Elwood Selena Paredes 3 (47) 5 (40) 8 87 6

L1 Kenesaw Jaci Vetro 1 (49) 6 (38) 7 87 5

M2 Adams Central Rachel Saathoff 2 (46) 4 (42) 6 88 4

T1 Greeley-Wolbach / North Loup-Scotia Chase Davis 1 (50) 1 (48) 2 98 1

This tournament is being run using SpeechWire Tournament Services software - www.SpeechWire.com.
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Centura Speech Invitational 

Novice Persuasive Speaking

Code Team Competitor(s)
Prelims Rank

total
All

speaks
Prelim
result1 2

A4 Litchfield Megan Wood 1 (44) 2 (48) 3 92 1

D6 Loup City Pat Wardyn 5 (36) 5 (47) 10 83 5

F11 Ord Lily Farrens 4 (38) 4 (47) 8 85 4

L8 Kenesaw Julia Bonau 2 (42) 3 (48) 5 90 3

S9 Doniphan-Trumbull Baylee Beirow 3 (40) 1 (49) 4 89 2

This tournament is being run using SpeechWire Tournament Services software - www.SpeechWire.com.
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Centura Speech Invitational 

Varsity Duet Acting

Code Team Competitor(s)
Prelims Rank

total
All

speaks
Prelim
result1 2

A5 Litchfield Unick and Wardyn 5 (40) 5 (45) 10 85 19

D15 Loup City Kaitlyn Hull and Matt Jarzynka 1 (47) 2 (50) 3 97 3

D7 Loup City Terry Anderson and Kyler Peterson 9 (1) 8 (1) 17 2 20

F1 Ord Alex Pinell and Karlee Severance 4 (42) 3 (45) 7 87 14

G5 Fullerton Josh Wetovick and Nathan Tilson 2 (47) 2 (48) 4 95 5

H7 Northwest Ashley Kenyon and Kaylee Gibson 3 (45) 3 (47) 6 92 11

J6 Kearney Catholic High School Husmann and Austin Arens 1 (50) 1 (50) 2 100 1

J7 Kearney Catholic High School Prill and Prill 2 (47) 5 (45) 7 92 13

J8 Kearney Catholic High School Madi Casper and Collin Arredondo 4 (44) 2 (48) 6 92 11

K2 Minden Shae Taylor and Anisha Kuehn 1 (48) 1 (50) 2 98 2

K27 Minden Lee Landrum and Collin Jensen 3 (45) 2 (46) 5 91 8

K4 Minden Kelsee Mosley and Jessica Rehtus 5 (39) 4 (47) 9 86 18

N6 Cross County Katie Baker and Sarah Branting 4 (45) 4 (45) 8 90 15

Q1 Centura Cynia Covington and Alannah Weiss 3 (43) 5 (44) 8 87 16

S10 Doniphan-Trumbull Dylan Sullivan and Blake Ballard 2 (45) 1 (50) 3 95 4

V5 Elba Christian Lewis and Dakota Reinert 5 (43) 4 (48) 9 91 17

W4 Shickley Chris Lichti and Bret Smith 2 (46) 3 (48) 5 94 7

W6 Shickley Tristen Mosier and Catherine Mick 4 (42) 1 (47) 5 89 9

Z10 Kearney High School Ben Dillon and MiKayla Pineda 3 (45) 3 (48) 6 93 10

Z15 Kearney High School Aaron Daseler and Griffin Mims 1 (49) 4 (47) 5 96 6
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Centura Speech Invitational 

Varsity Entertainment Speaking

Code Team Competitor(s)
Prelims Rank

total
All

speaks
Prelim
result1 2

B9 Shelton Jake Senff 1 (48) 1 (48) 2 96 2

D8 Loup City Zac Cote 1 (50) 1 (49) 2 99 1

D9 Loup City Taylor Carkoski 3 (46) 4 (42) 7 88 15

E6 Elwood Bree Eaton 5 (47) 4 (45) 9 92 16

H4 Northwest Riley Ruzicka 2 (47) 3 (46) 5 93 7

H5 Northwest Sarah Ruzicka 2 (47) 4 (43) 6 90 13

K15 Minden Alex Nielsen 4 (45) 2 (47) 6 92 12

K16 Minden Carlie Bauer 1 (48) 3 (49) 4 97 4

N2 Cross County Alexa Dawson 4 (48) 3 (45) 7 93 14

N3 Cross County McKenna Powell 3 (46) 2 (47) 5 93 7

Q6 Centura Lizzy Baustert 4 (44) 5 (35) 9 79 17

Q7 Centura Caleb Greenough 5 (44) 5 (41) 10 85 18

S5 Doniphan-Trumbull Alex Reiflin 3 (46) 2 (45) 5 91 9

V6 Elba Veronika Mosdir 4 (45) 1 (50) 5 95 6

W3 Shickley Kristin Troyer 3 (49) 1 (48) 4 97 4

W4 Shickley Chris Lichti 1 (49) 2 (49) 3 98 3

Z8 Kearney High School Carlee Glenn 2 (47) 3 (44) 5 91 9

Z9 Kearney High School Ashlee Glaser 2 (49) 4 (48) 6 97 11

This tournament is being run using SpeechWire Tournament Services software - www.SpeechWire.com.
© 2004-2014 Ben Stewart - All Rights Reserved. SpeechWire version 4.19.005.



Centura Speech Invitational 

Varsity Extemporaneous Speaking

Code Team Competitor(s)
Prelims Rank

total
All

speaks
Prelim
result1 2

B5 Shelton Xotchil Lopez 4 (40) 5 (44) 9 84 12

B6 Shelton Louden Redinger 2 (48) 3 (45) 5 93 7

B7 Shelton Nate Muhlbach 4 (39) 4 (44) 8 83 11

C4 Ravenna Delaney Behrendt 3 (46) 1 (46) 4 92 5

D7 Loup City Terry Anderson 5 (37) 7 (42) 12 79 16

E4 Elwood Tandia Remmenga 5 (44) 5 (44) 10 88 13

F5 Ord Sydney Boden 6 (43) 6 (42) 12 85 14

F6 Ord Andrew Fields 3 (45) 4 (45) 7 90 10

K11 Minden Dylan Steinkruger 1 (49) 2 (48) 3 97 2

K12 Minden Riley Ratka 1 (47) 2 (46) 3 93 3

M7 Adams Central Brook McCurdy 2 (46) 3 (45) 5 91 8

N1 Cross County Lauren Kopetzky 2 (47) 2 (46) 4 93 4

N7 Cross County Caleb Compton 3 (44) 3 (47) 6 91 9

Q2 Centura Kristen Serna 6 (38) 6 (42) 12 80 15

V5 Elba Dakota Reinert 6 (35) 9 (1) 15 36 17

Z6 Kearney High School Jordan Wong 1 (49) 1 (48) 2 97 1

Z7 Kearney High School Akshay Kashyap 4 (45) 1 (49) 5 94 6

This tournament is being run using SpeechWire Tournament Services software - www.SpeechWire.com.
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Centura Speech Invitational 

Varsity Informative Speaking

Code Team Competitor(s)
Prelims Rank

total
All

speaks
Prelim
result1 2

B3 Shelton Jennifer Garcia 6 (44) 6 (41) 12 85 23

C3 Ravenna Libbi Loos 5 (46) 4 (46) 9 92 15

E2 Elwood Leslee Fiene 4 (42) 5 (43) 9 85 19

E3 Elwood Cassie Jorges 4 (46) 2 (46) 6 92 9

F4 Ord Rachel Hornickel 2 (47) 1 (48) 3 95 5

F5 Ord Sydney Boden 4 (47) 5 (43) 9 90 16

H3 Northwest Maria Meyer 5 (41) 6 (44) 11 85 21

J3 Kearney Catholic High School Ryan Brungardt 2 (49) 1 (48) 3 97 4

K10 Minden Morgan Linder 1 (48) 1 (47) 2 95 2

K5 Minden Quenton Timm 6 (40) 3 (43) 9 83 20

K6 Minden Madisyn Ayres 2 (48) 2 (46) 4 94 6

L2 Kenesaw Wyatt Woodman 4 (41) 3 (45) 7 86 13

M5 Adams Central Jake Consbruck 1 (50) 1 (50) 2 100 1

N4 Cross County Daniel Tidyman 3 (45) 3 (46) 6 91 10

N5 Cross County Zane Dravitzki 6 (44) 6 (35) 12 79 24

Q3 Centura Paige Reimers 5 (41) 4 (45) 9 86 18

S2 Doniphan-Trumbull Blake Ballard 2 (47) 3 (46) 5 93 7

T3 Greeley-Wolbach / North Loup-Scotia Lisa Kehler 3 (46) 6 (42) 9 88 17

U3 Fairbury Nicole Graham 3 (48) 4 (44) 7 92 11

V2 Elba Kelsey Safarik 6 (40) 5 (37) 11 77 22

V3 Elba Kayla Safarik 3 (47) 5 (45) 8 92 14

W2 Shickley Catherine Mick 5 (45) 2 (46) 7 91 12

Z4 Kearney High School Brian Whetstone 1 (47) 4 (43) 5 90 8

Z5 Kearney High School Megan Widger 1 (50) 2 (50) 3 100 3

This tournament is being run using SpeechWire Tournament Services software - www.SpeechWire.com.
© 2004-2014 Ben Stewart - All Rights Reserved. SpeechWire version 4.19.005.



Centura Speech Invitational 

Varsity Oral Interpretation of Drama

Code Team Competitor(s)
Prelims Rank

total
All

speaks
Prelim
result1 2

B15 Shelton Senff, Redinger, Garcia and Austin 2 (46) 2 (47) 4 93 9

D8 Loup City Zac Cote, Will Price, Lisa Mendyk, Kaitlyn Hull and Matt Jarzynka 2 (47) 2 (47) 4 94 7

F3 Ord Hannah Fields, Tyler Sheldon, Madison Thompson and Lily Farrens 5 (45) 4 (44) 9 89 17

F4 Ord Kate Grint, Jordan Kuck, Isabelle Ritz, Rachel Hornickel and Halle Ramsey 3 (45) 3 (47) 6 92 11

F9 Ord Ashley Bruha, Alex Pinell and Kirby Sheets 3 (46) 5 (44) 8 90 16

G3 Fullerton TJ Ostransky, Brandon Wamberg, Josh Wetovick, Nathan Tilson and Ellie Lesiak 5 (44) 3 (47) 8 91 13

K15 Minden Alex Nielsen, Madisyn Ayres, Lee Landrum and Collin Jensen 1 (49) 3 (45) 4 94 7

K4 Minden Kayla Shullaw, Kelsee Mosley, Sarah Richards and Ashlee Spencer 5 (44) 5 (43) 10 87 19

K8 Minden AJ Horner, Jadyn Horner, Aurora Fowler and Courtney Thompson 4 (45) 3 (46) 7 91 12

L1 Kenesaw Jaci Vetro, Josiah Powell and Rudi Bourg 4 (46) 4 (45) 8 91 13

M14 Adams Central Brady Conant, MacKenzie Heneger, Kalee Reams, Ashley Petr and Lindee Schultz 4 (45) 4 (46) 8 91 13

N10 Cross County Taylor Stratman, Katie Bresnahan, Zoe Dravitzki and Jessi Harrington-Newton 1 (47) 4 (45) 5 92 10

N4 Cross County Daniel Tidyman, Caleb Compton, Zane Dravitzki, Sarah Branting and Katie Baker 2 (48) 2 (48) 4 96 3

N8 Cross County Dwight Harris, Renee Horky, Mary Claire Johnson, Kelley Schachenmeyer and Erin Troutman 3 (46) 1 (49) 4 95 5

Q3 Centura Paige Reimers, Amanda Jensen and Sina Schnell 4 (43) 5 (45) 9 88 18

T7 Greeley-Wolbach / North Loup-Scotia Graeme Cuizon, Katriona Roy, Shantelle Roy and Bryce Wood 2 (48) 2 (47) 4 95 5

V5 Elba Veronika Mosdir, Amanda Rondin, Dakota Reinert and Chris Lewis 3 (47) 1 (49) 4 96 3

Z10 Kearney High School Ben Dillon, Laura Lyons, Megan Widger, Ashlee Glaser and Peyton VanWinkle 1 (49) 1 (49) 2 98 1

Z4 Kearney High School Brian Whetstone, Brianna Melroy, Joe Hanson, Aaron Daseler and Griffin Mims 1 (48) 1 (49) 2 97 2

This tournament is being run using SpeechWire Tournament Services software - www.SpeechWire.com.
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Centura Speech Invitational 

Varsity Oral Interpretation of Humorous Prose

Code Team Competitor(s)
Prelims Rank

total
All

speaks
Prelim
result1 2

C5 Ravenna Sydney Kucera 5 (41) 6 (40) 11 81 27

D12 Loup City Lisa Mendyk 1 (48) 2 (48) 3 96 4

D13 Loup City Will Price 3 (46) 3 (44) 6 90 15

E5 Elwood Caleb Wilson 8 (1) 6 (47) 14 48 28

F9 Ord Ashley Bruha 2 (47) 3 (48) 5 95 8

G1 Fullerton Kami Ulferts 2 (47) 2 (50) 4 97 5

H5 Northwest Sarah Ruzicka 6 (42) 4 (48) 10 90 22

H7 Northwest Kaylee Gibson 4 (45) 3 (46) 7 91 18

J6 Kearney Catholic High School Austin Arens 1 (48) 4 (44) 5 92 11

K1 Minden Anisha Kuehn 1 (50) 1 (48) 2 98 2

K16 Minden Carlie Bauer 1 (49) 1 (49) 2 98 2

K21 Minden Jozef Kuehn 3 (46) 1 (49) 4 95 7

K22 Minden Ali Mae Wilson 6 (44) 5 (47) 11 91 26

K23 Minden Courtney Thompson 5 (45) 2 (49) 7 94 16

L7 Kenesaw Ronne Cook 2 (48) 4 (47) 6 95 12

M13 Adams Central Ashley Petr 4 (44) 5 (44) 9 88 21

M14 Adams Central Brady Conant 3 (46) 2 (48) 5 94 10

M4 Adams Central Vicky Korth 4 (45) 3 (48) 7 93 17

N12 Cross County Mary Claire Johnson 4 (45) 6 (41) 10 86 24

N13 Cross County Katie Bresnahan 2 (47) 3 (48) 5 95 8

N2 Cross County Alexa Dawson 3 (47) 1 (50) 4 97 5

T7 Greeley-Wolbach / North Loup-Scotia Bryce Wood 2 (47) 4 (44) 6 91 14

U6 Fairbury Cole Bauer 3 (46) 5 (46) 8 92 19

V8 Elba Christian Lewis 5 (43) 5 (43) 10 86 24

V9 Elba Andrea Johnson 5 (43) 5 (44) 10 87 23

W6 Shickley Tristen Mosier 5 (45) 4 (45) 9 90 20

Z11 Kearney High School Joe Hanson 1 (49) 1 (50) 2 99 1

Z12 Kearney High School Marcus Allen 4 (46) 2 (46) 6 92 13
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Centura Speech Invitational 

Varsity Oral Interpretation of Poetry

Code Team Competitor(s)
Prelims Rank

total
All

speaks
Prelim
result1 2

A2 Litchfield McKenna Unick 5 (43) 3 (47) 8 90 18

B10 Shelton Erin Puhalla 6 (41) 5 (44) 11 85 26

B2 Shelton Marcus Tofflemier 6 (40) 5 (42) 11 82 27

C1 Ravenna Marissa Miigerl 4 (43) 5 (45) 9 88 20

E4 Elwood Tandia Remmenga 5 (45) 6 (42) 11 87 25

F2 Ord Star Vera 2 (49) 2 (49) 4 98 5

F6 Ord Andrew Fields 2 (49) 2 (47) 4 96 6

F7 Ord Adrienne Meckel 3 (45) 2 (47) 5 92 11

F8 Ord Tracy Wamsley 3 (43) 6 (45) 9 88 20

G3 Fullerton Ellie Lesiak 5 (41) 5 (43) 10 84 24

H4 Northwest Riley Ruzicka 4 (44) 4 (44) 8 88 19

H6 Northwest Makena Kelly 1 (49) 1 (50) 2 99 1

K10 Minden Morgan Linder 1 (48) 1 (48) 2 96 4

K15 Minden Alex Nielsen 1 (49) 3 (46) 4 95 7

K18 Minden AJ Horner 2 (46) 2 (48) 4 94 8

K19 Minden Zack Rehtus 4 (46) 4 (46) 8 92 17

L6 Kenesaw Josiah Powell 4 (43) 3 (44) 7 87 16

M10 Adams Central Aubre Marino 3 (45) 3 (47) 6 92 13

M11 Adams Central Lindee Schultz 2 (46) 4 (44) 6 90 14

M9 Adams Central Kalee Reams 4 (47) 1 (49) 5 96 9

N10 Cross County Jessi Harrington-Newton 2 (46) 3 (46) 5 92 11

Q9 Centura Caleb Bornmann 5 (46) 5 (42) 10 88 23

S7 Doniphan-Trumbull Emily Rowe 3 (47) 4 (46) 7 93 15

V7 Elba Brittney Mulder 6 (46) 4 (43) 10 89 22

W5 Shickley Bret Smith 3 (47) 2 (47) 5 94 10

Z1 Kearney High School Andrew Hale 1 (48) 1 (50) 2 98 2

Z10 Kearney High School MiKayla Pineda 1 (49) 1 (49) 2 98 2
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Centura Speech Invitational 

Varsity Oral Interpretation of Serious Prose

Code Team Competitor(s)
Prelims Rank

total
All

speaks
Prelim
result1 2

B1 Shelton Xochitl Lopez 5 (40) 4 (47) 9 87 26

B2 Shelton Marcus Tofflemier 4 (45) 3 (48) 7 93 18

C1 Ravenna Marissa Miigerl 2 (49) 1 (50) 3 99 4

C2 Ravenna Brei Royle 5 (43) 4 (41) 9 84 27

D1 Loup City Lee Sanchez 3 (47) 2 (50) 5 97 9

F1 Ord Karlee Severance 3 (46) 3 (46) 6 92 17

F2 Ord Star Vera 3 (46) 4 (44) 7 90 20

F3 Ord Hannah Fields 2 (48) 3 (47) 5 95 11

G1 Fullerton Kami Ulferts 3 (46) 2 (47) 5 93 13

H1 Northwest Ashley Kenyon 4 (45) 2 (49) 6 94 15

J1 Kearney Catholic High School Elisa Vacha 2 (49) 3 (48) 5 97 9

J2 Kearney Catholic High School Becca Niedbalski 1 (48) 2 (48) 3 96 6

K1 Minden Anisha Kuehn 1 (50) 1 (49) 2 99 1

K2 Minden Shae Taylor 1 (49) 1 (50) 2 99 1

K3 Minden Patrice Waterhouse 4 (46) 6 (43) 10 89 28

K4 Minden Jessica Rehtus 3 (45) 5 (41) 8 86 22

M1 Adams Central MacKenzie Heneger 4 (46) 5 (44) 9 90 23

M3 Adams Central Alyssa Ehlers 2 (49) 4 (46) 6 95 14

M4 Adams Central Vicky Korth 1 (49) 1 (50) 2 99 1

N1 Cross County Lauren Kopetzky 6 (45) 5 (37) 11 82 29

N2 Cross County Alexa Dawson 1 (48) 2 (48) 3 96 6

Q1 Centura Cynia Covington 4 (44) 5 (46) 9 90 23

Q2 Centura Kristen Serna 5 (45) 4 (43) 9 88 25

S1 Doniphan-Trumbull Olivia Rash 5 (45) 2 (48) 7 93 18

T2 Greeley-Wolbach / North Loup-Scotia Katriona Roy 3 (48) 3 (46) 6 94 15

V1 Elba Kala Graves 6 (41) 6 (44) 12 85 30

W1 Shickley Logan Rosenquist 4 (44) 3 (46) 7 90 20

Z1 Kearney High School Andrew Hale 2 (48) 1 (50) 3 98 5

Z2 Kearney High School Peyton VanWinkle 1 (49) 4 (45) 5 94 12

Z3 Kearney High School William Frederick 2 (46) 1 (49) 3 95 8

This tournament is being run using SpeechWire Tournament Services software - www.SpeechWire.com.
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Centura Speech Invitational 

Varsity Persuasive Speaking

Code Team Competitor(s)
Prelims Rank

total
All

speaks
Prelim
result1 2

B7 Shelton Nate Muhlbach 5 (44) 1 (46) 6 90 11

D1 Loup City Lee Sanchez 3 (47) 4 (46) 7 93 14

D14 Loup City Kyler Peterson 3 (46) 2 (48) 5 94 8

E9 Elwood Tori Wilson 6 (42) 4 (41) 10 83 18

F10 Ord Madison Thompson 4 (46) 5 (45) 9 91 16

G2 Fullerton Nevan Hoffman 4 (40) 2 (45) 6 85 13

H3 Northwest Maria Meyer 2 (49) 3 (48) 5 97 6

K11 Minden Dylan Steinkruger 2 (48) 2 (49) 4 97 4

K12 Minden Riley Ratka 2 (45) 3 (47) 5 92 9

K25 Minden Paige Kristensen 3 (48) 1 (49) 4 97 4

K26 Minden Brian Linder 5 (45) 3 (44) 8 89 15

M15 Adams Central Sam Cass 2 (48) 1 (48) 3 96 3

M16 Adams Central Katie Ruth 1 (49) 1 (50) 2 99 1

N14 Cross County Kelley Schachenmeyer 1 (49) 4 (46) 5 95 7

N15 Cross County Erin Troutman 4 (44) 5 (45) 9 89 17

S10 Doniphan-Trumbull Dylan Sullivan 3 (42) 3 (46) 6 88 12

Z13 Kearney High School Brenna Petersen 1 (50) 2 (49) 3 99 2

Z14 Kearney High School Laura Lyons 1 (49) 4 (43) 5 92 9

This tournament is being run using SpeechWire Tournament Services software - www.SpeechWire.com.
© 2004-2014 Ben Stewart - All Rights Reserved. SpeechWire version 4.19.005.



Centura Speech Invitational 

Novice Duet Acting
Elimination round results

There are no elimination rounds in this grouping yet.

This tournament is being run using SpeechWire Tournament Services software - www.SpeechWire.com.
© 2004-2014 Ben Stewart - All Rights Reserved. SpeechWire version 4.19.005.



Centura Speech Invitational 

Novice Entertainment Speaking
Elimination round results

There are no elimination rounds in this grouping yet.

This tournament is being run using SpeechWire Tournament Services software - www.SpeechWire.com.
© 2004-2014 Ben Stewart - All Rights Reserved. SpeechWire version 4.19.005.



Centura Speech Invitational 

Novice Extemporaneous Speaking
Elimination round results

Final round

Code Name Team Q3
Rank

total

Judges

pref.
Recips

Spkr.

points

Prelim

Points
Place

S3 Jon Askey Doniphan-Trumbull 1 (46) 1 1.00 46 94 1

H2 Jon Frerichs Northwest 2 (44) 2 0.50 44 91 2

U4 Lindsay Lee Fairbury 3 (43) 3 0.33 43 88 3

D6 Pat Wardyn Loup City 4 (40) 4 0.25 40 94 4

K13 Jacob Werner Minden 5 (39) 5 0.20 39 86 5

Q4 Kaleb Schuster Centura 6 (37) 6 0.17 37 87 6

This tournament is being run using SpeechWire Tournament Services software - www.SpeechWire.com.
© 2004-2014 Ben Stewart - All Rights Reserved. SpeechWire version 4.19.005.



Centura Speech Invitational 

Novice Informative Speaking
Elimination round results

Final round

Code Name Team G2
Rank

total

Judges

pref.
Recips

Spkr.

points

Prelim

Points
Place

T4 Karleen Kolar Greeley-Wolbach / North Loup-Scotia 1 (50) 1 1.00 50 92 1

K7 Jacob Chasek Minden 2 (48) 2 0.50 48 92 2

H2 Jon Frerichs Northwest 3 (46) 3 0.33 46 92 3

K8 Aurora Fowler Minden 4 (45) 4 0.25 45 90 4

K9 Owen Bridges Minden 5 (45) 5 0.20 45 90 5

D4 Montana Markus Loup City 6 (44) 6 0.17 44 94 6

This tournament is being run using SpeechWire Tournament Services software - www.SpeechWire.com.
© 2004-2014 Ben Stewart - All Rights Reserved. SpeechWire version 4.19.005.



Centura Speech Invitational 

Novice Oral Interpretation of Drama
Elimination round results

There are no elimination rounds in this grouping yet.

This tournament is being run using SpeechWire Tournament Services software - www.SpeechWire.com.
© 2004-2014 Ben Stewart - All Rights Reserved. SpeechWire version 4.19.005.



Centura Speech Invitational 

Novice Oral Interpretation of Humorous Prose
Elimination round results

Final round

Code Name Team Q2
Rank

total

Judges

pref.
Recips

Spkr.

points

Prelim

Points
Place

K24 Keith Bendix Minden 1 (49) 1 1.00 49 93 1

T1 Chase Davis Greeley-Wolbach / North Loup-Scotia 2 (48) 2 0.50 48 98 2

N11 Taylor Stratman Cross County 3 (48) 3 0.33 48 94 3

A3 Kelsie Rohde Litchfield 4 (47) 4 0.25 47 92 4

S8 Brandi Lemek Doniphan-Trumbull 5 (47) 5 0.20 47 93 5

E8 Christopher Halouska Elwood 6 (46) 6 0.17 46 94 6

This tournament is being run using SpeechWire Tournament Services software - www.SpeechWire.com.
© 2004-2014 Ben Stewart - All Rights Reserved. SpeechWire version 4.19.005.



Centura Speech Invitational 

Novice Oral Interpretation of Poetry
Elimination round results

Final round

Code Name Team A2
Rank

total

Judges

pref.
Recips

Spkr.

points

Prelim

Points
Place

J5 Claire Homan Kearney Catholic High School 1 (49) 1 1.00 49 91 1

M12 Jaime Hemberger Adams Central 2 (48) 2 0.50 48 92 2

S6 Sarah Fitzgerald Doniphan-Trumbull 3 (47) 3 0.33 47 94 3

T6 Graeme Cuizon Greeley-Wolbach / North Loup-Scotia 4 (45) 4 0.25 45 91 4

D11 Taylor Griffith Loup City 5 (44) 5 0.20 44 84 5

J4 Emilee Moore Kearney Catholic High School 6 (43) 6 0.17 43 92 6

This tournament is being run using SpeechWire Tournament Services software - www.SpeechWire.com.
© 2004-2014 Ben Stewart - All Rights Reserved. SpeechWire version 4.19.005.



Centura Speech Invitational 

Novice Oral Interpretation of Serious Prose
Elimination round results

There are no elimination rounds in this grouping yet.

This tournament is being run using SpeechWire Tournament Services software - www.SpeechWire.com.
© 2004-2014 Ben Stewart - All Rights Reserved. SpeechWire version 4.19.005.



Centura Speech Invitational 

Novice Persuasive Speaking
Elimination round results

There are no elimination rounds in this grouping yet.

This tournament is being run using SpeechWire Tournament Services software - www.SpeechWire.com.
© 2004-2014 Ben Stewart - All Rights Reserved. SpeechWire version 4.19.005.



Centura Speech Invitational 

Varsity Duet Acting
Elimination round results

Final round

Code Name Team N3 T2
Rank

total

Judges

pref.
Recips

Spkr.

points

Prelim

Points
Place

J6 Husmann and Austin Arens Kearney Catholic High School 1 (50) 1 (50) 2 2.00 100 100 1

D15 Kaitlyn Hull and Matt Jarzynka Loup City 2 (49) 2 (49) 4 1.00 98 97 2

K2 Shae Taylor and Anisha Kuehn Minden 4 (47) 3 (48) 7 0.58 95 98 3

G5 Josh Wetovick and Nathan Tilson Fullerton 3 (48) 5 (44) 8 0.53 92 95 4

S10 Dylan Sullivan and Blake Ballard Doniphan-Trumbull 5 (46) 4 (46) 9 0.45 92 95 5

Z15 Aaron Daseler and Griffin Mims Kearney High School 6 (45) 6 (43) 12 0.33 88 96 6

This tournament is being run using SpeechWire Tournament Services software - www.SpeechWire.com.
© 2004-2014 Ben Stewart - All Rights Reserved. SpeechWire version 4.19.005.



Centura Speech Invitational 

Varsity Entertainment Speaking
Elimination round results

Final round

Code Name Team H2 J1
Rank

total

Judges

pref.
Recips

Spkr.

points

Prelim

Points
Place

K16 Carlie Bauer Minden 1 (49) 2 (49) 3 1.50 98 97 1

W3 Kristin Troyer Shickley 2 (48) 1 (49) 3 1.50 97 97 2

W4 Chris Lichti Shickley 3 (48) 3 (48) 6 0.67 96 98 3

D8 Zac Cote Loup City 4 (47) 4 (47) 8 0.50 94 99 4

B9 Jake Senff Shelton 5 (46) 5 (46) 10 0.40 92 96 5

V6 Veronika Mosdir Elba 6 (45) 6 (45) 12 0.33 90 95 6

This tournament is being run using SpeechWire Tournament Services software - www.SpeechWire.com.
© 2004-2014 Ben Stewart - All Rights Reserved. SpeechWire version 4.19.005.



Centura Speech Invitational 

Varsity Extemporaneous Speaking
Elimination round results

Final round

Code Name Team N3 D3
Rank

total

Judges

pref.
Recips

Spkr.

points

Prelim

Points
Place

K11 Dylan Steinkruger Minden 1 (49) 1 (50) 2 2.00 99 97 1

Z6 Jordan Wong Kearney High School 2 (47) 2 (49) 4 1.00 96 97 2

Z7 Akshay Kashyap Kearney High School 3 (47) 4 (47) 7 0.58 94 94 3

K12 Riley Ratka Minden 4 (44) 3 (47) 7 0.58 91 93 4

N1 Lauren Kopetzky Cross County 5 (44) 5 (46) 10 0.40 90 93 5

C4 Delaney Behrendt Ravenna 6 (42) 6 (45) 12 0.33 87 92 6

This tournament is being run using SpeechWire Tournament Services software - www.SpeechWire.com.
© 2004-2014 Ben Stewart - All Rights Reserved. SpeechWire version 4.19.005.



Centura Speech Invitational 

Varsity Informative Speaking
Elimination round results

Final round

Code Name Team S1 X1
Rank

total

Judges

pref.
Recips

Spkr.

points

Prelim

Points
Place

Z5 Megan Widger Kearney High School 1 (49) 1 (49) 2 2.00 98 100 1

M5 Jake Consbruck Adams Central 3 (46) 2 (48) 5 0.83 94 100 2

K10 Morgan Linder Minden 2 (48) 5 (45) 7 0.70 93 95 3

J3 Ryan Brungardt Kearney Catholic High School 5 (45) 3 (47) 8 0.53 92 97 4

K6 Madisyn Ayres Minden 4 (47) 6 (44) 10 0.42 91 94 5

F4 Rachel Hornickel Ord 6 (44) 4 (46) 10 0.42 90 95 6

This tournament is being run using SpeechWire Tournament Services software - www.SpeechWire.com.
© 2004-2014 Ben Stewart - All Rights Reserved. SpeechWire version 4.19.005.



Centura Speech Invitational 

Varsity Oral Interpretation of Drama
Elimination round results

Final round

Code Name Team D1 G1
Rank

total

Judges

pref.
Recips

Spkr.

points

Prelim

Points
Place

Z4 Brian Whetstone, Brianna Melroy, Joe Hanson, Aaron Daseler and Griffin Mims Kearney High School
1 

(49)

1 

(50)
2 2.00 99 97 1

Z10 Ben Dillon, Laura Lyons, Megan Widger, Ashlee Glaser and Peyton VanWinkle Kearney High School
2 

(48)
2 

(49)
4 1.00 97 98 2

N4 Daniel Tidyman, Caleb Compton, Zane Dravitzki, Sarah Branting and Katie Baker Cross County
4 

(45)
3 

(47)
7 0.58 92 96 3

T7 Graeme Cuizon, Katriona Roy, Shantelle Roy and Bryce Wood
Greeley-Wolbach / North Loup-

Scotia
3 

(46)
4 

(46)
7 0.58 92 95 4

V5 Veronika Mosdir, Amanda Rondin, Dakota Reinert and Chris Lewis Elba
5 

(45)
6 

(45)
11 0.37 90 96 5

N8
Dwight Harris, Renee Horky, Mary Claire Johnson, Kelley Schachenmeyer and Erin 

Troutman
Cross County

6 
(45)

5 
(45)

11 0.37 90 95 6

This tournament is being run using SpeechWire Tournament Services software - www.SpeechWire.com.
© 2004-2014 Ben Stewart - All Rights Reserved. SpeechWire version 4.19.005.



Centura Speech Invitational 

Varsity Oral Interpretation of Humorous Prose
Elimination round results

Final round

Code Name Team F1 B1
Rank

total

Judges

pref.
Recips

Spkr.

points

Prelim

Points
Place

D12 Lisa Mendyk Loup City 2 (50) 1 (50) 3 1.50 100 96 1

K16 Carlie Bauer Minden 1 (50) 4 (50) 5 1.25 100 98 2

Z11 Joe Hanson Kearney High School 3 (49) 2 (50) 5 0.83 99 99 3

K1 Anisha Kuehn Minden 4 (48) 3 (50) 7 0.58 98 98 4

G1 Kami Ulferts Fullerton 5 (47) 5 (48) 10 0.40 95 97 5

N2 Alexa Dawson Cross County 6 (46) 6 (48) 12 0.33 94 97 6

This tournament is being run using SpeechWire Tournament Services software - www.SpeechWire.com.
© 2004-2014 Ben Stewart - All Rights Reserved. SpeechWire version 4.19.005.



Centura Speech Invitational 

Varsity Oral Interpretation of Poetry
Elimination round results

Final round

Code Name Team L1 T1
Rank

total

Judges

pref.
Recips

Spkr.

points

Prelim

Points
Place

H6 Makena Kelly Northwest 1 (49) 2 (49) 3 1.50 98 99 1

K10 Morgan Linder Minden 3 (48) 1 (50) 4 1.33 98 96 2

Z1 Andrew Hale Kearney High School 2 (48) 3 (49) 5 0.83 97 98 3

Z10 MiKayla Pineda Kearney High School 4 (46) 4 (48) 8 0.50 94 98 4

F2 Star Vera Ord 6 (45) 5 (47) 11 0.37 92 98 5

F6 Andrew Fields Ord 5 (46) 6 (45) 11 0.37 91 96 6

This tournament is being run using SpeechWire Tournament Services software - www.SpeechWire.com.
© 2004-2014 Ben Stewart - All Rights Reserved. SpeechWire version 4.19.005.



Centura Speech Invitational 

Varsity Oral Interpretation of Serious Prose
Elimination round results

Final round

Code Name Team W1 X3
Rank

total

Judges

pref.
Recips

Spkr.

points

Prelim

Points
Place

C1 Marissa Miigerl Ravenna 1 (50) 1 (50) 2 2.00 100 99 1

K1 Anisha Kuehn Minden 3 (48) 2 (50) 5 0.83 98 99 2

K2 Shae Taylor Minden 4 (48) 3 (49) 7 0.58 97 99 3

Z1 Andrew Hale Kearney High School 2 (49) 6 (47) 8 0.67 96 98 4

M4 Vicky Korth Adams Central 6 (47) 4 (48) 10 0.42 95 99 5

N2 Alexa Dawson Cross County 5 (47) 5 (47) 10 0.40 94 96 6

J2 Becca Niedbalski Kearney Catholic High School 7 (46) 7 (45) 14 0.29 91 96 7

This tournament is being run using SpeechWire Tournament Services software - www.SpeechWire.com.
© 2004-2014 Ben Stewart - All Rights Reserved. SpeechWire version 4.19.005.



Centura Speech Invitational 

Varsity Persuasive Speaking
Elimination round results

Final round

Code Name Team F2 X2
Rank

total

Judges

pref.
Recips

Spkr.

points

Prelim

Points
Place

M16 Katie Ruth Adams Central 2 (46) 1 (50) 3 1.50 96 99 1

Z13 Brenna Petersen Kearney High School 1 (48) 4 (46) 5 1.25 94 99 2

K11 Dylan Steinkruger Minden 6 (40) 2 (49) 8 0.67 89 97 3

K25 Paige Kristensen Minden 3 (44) 5 (44) 8 0.53 88 97 4

M15 Sam Cass Adams Central 5 (41) 3 (47) 8 0.53 88 96 5

H3 Maria Meyer Northwest 4 (42) 6 (43) 10 0.42 85 97 6

This tournament is being run using SpeechWire Tournament Services software - www.SpeechWire.com.
© 2004-2014 Ben Stewart - All Rights Reserved. SpeechWire version 4.19.005.


